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Date Day Time Programme Place
1 01.03.2025 | Saturday |11.00 am | Preaching - ] ]
Vincent De Paul Kuzhithurai
02.03.2025 |Sunday | 07.00 am| Sunday Mass Mankadu
04.03.2025 | Tuesday |10.00 am | Pastoral Council Meeting | Bishop’s House
05.45 pm| Preaching Vettumani Shrine
06.03.2025 | Thursday | 04.30 pm | School Day Mankuzhi
07.03.2025 |Friday 10.00 am | PF General Body Meeting | Bishop’s House
08.03.2025 | Saturday |10.00 am | Women’s Day-Holy Mass | Chengalpet
& Preaching Diocese
09.03.2025 |[Sunday |03.00 pm | Legion of Mary Kuzhithurai
Holy Mass Shalom Home
14.03.2025 | Friday Centre
15.03.2025 | Saturday Convocation Mar Ephraem
Engineering
College
16.03.2025 | Sunday Sunday Mass Vellachiparai
18.03.2025 | Tuesday [10.00 am | Chapel Blessing and
Holy Mass - Kazhuvanthittai
Clergy Home
19.03.2025 | Wednesday|06.00 am | Feast Mass Sisters of
St. Joseph and
St.Mark Mecode ‘
21.03.2025 -| Friday - Convention Trichy
23.03.2025 | Saturday
25.03.2025 | Tuesday |10.30 am | Episcopal Consecration | Neyattinkara
Diocese
30.03.2025 |Sunday |07.00 am | Sunday Mass Ganapathikal
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Wi en Hlneuarsdler Ceweul () eumbd eripGeumd QuisssSler
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